
Glasshouse Country Coaches                                                                                 Updated April 2021  
 

School Run 21AM 
Mooloolah, Landsborough & Maleny 

 
6:30 Sign On 
 
6:40 (L) Pikes Road (C) Railway Parade  
 (L) Burgess Street (L) Bruce Parade 
 (L) Steve Irwin Way (L) Connection Road 
7:10 (C) Mooloolah Road (R) Neill Road 
 (L) Mooloolah Meadows Drive (L) Rainforest Place 
7:17 (U) End of Rainforest Place 
   ***First Pickup***  
 (R) Mooloolah Meadows Drive 
 (R) Neill Road (R) Bray Road (L) King Road 
7:27 (U) Roundabout to return to Mooloolah SS 
 Pick-up Mooloolah State School – Outside Pool  
 (R) Bray Road (C) Mooloolah Road 
  (R) Way Street 
7:35 Pick-up Mooloolah Station  
 (R) Mooloolah Road (C) Connection Road 
7:41 Pick-up Across from tennis courts 
 (R) Steve Irwin Way (R) Caloundra Street 
 (R) Cribb Street 
7:55 Pick-up Landsborough Railway Station *Wait for 22 and Mooloolah Train* 
 (L) Mill Street (R) Maleny Street 
 (C) Landsborough-Maleny Road 
 (L) McCarthy Road (R) Bunya Street 
8:20 Drop off Maleny State High School  
 (C) Bunya Street 
8:25 Drop off Opposite Maleny State School (after crossing) 
 (L) Coral Street (R) Myrtle Street 
 (R) Maple Street 
8:30 Drop Flexi and Independent students at Maleny Library & Cooke Park 
 
9:15 Return to Depot 
 
9:20 Sign Off 

  



Glasshouse Country Coaches                                                                                 Updated April 2021  
 

School Run 21PM 
Mooloolah, Landsborough & Maleny 

 
2:30 Sign On 
 
2:35 (R) Pikes Road (R) Old Gympie Road 
 (L) Landsborough-Maleny Road 
 (L) McCarthy Road (R) Bunya Street 
3:15 Depart Maleny State High School 
 (L) McCarthy Road (R) Landsborough-Maleny Road 
 (L) Mill Street 
3:35 Drop off Landsborough Railway Station  
 (L) Cribb Street (L) Maleny Street 
 (C) Caloundra Road (L) Steve Irwin Way 
 (L) Connection Road 
 (C) Mooloolah Road (L) Way Street 
3:50 Drop off Mooloolah Station 
 (L) Bray Road  (R) Neill Road 
 (L) Mooloolah Meadows Drive (L) Rainforest Place 
 (U) End of Rainforest Place  
 (R) Mooloolah Meadows Drive 
 (R) Neill Road (R) Bray Road (L) King Road 
 (U) Roundabout to return to Mooloolah SS 
 Pick-up Mooloolah State School  
 (R) Bray Road (C) Mooloolah Road 
 
 
4:20 Return to Depot 
 
4:30 Sign Off 
 
 
 


